Classifica Definitiva

O-Marathon - Coppa del Trentino Long

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 21:34:14

Data: 25/05/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

1 DELLAI Giosué

2 FRISANCO Angelica
NP FONTANA Daniele
NP BRUNI Federico

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 DE LUCA Mattia
2 BATTISTI Ester

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome

BROSEGHINI Mattia
MONTIBELER Leandro
BANAL Sebastiano
BANAL Leonardo
ZORZI Francesco
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

BROSEGHINI Manuel
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
MARCON Geremia
SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian
TOMASELLI Lino

GAIO Giovanni Battista

NP LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

OGNIBENI Andrea

BETTEGA Emiliano

BATTISTI Jacopo

LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
MONTIBELER Miran
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Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:24:27
00:30:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:39
00:29:39

Tempo
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:29:47
00:39:27
00:48:59

Tempo
00:25:12
00:25:14
00:52:33
00:55:03
00:55:20
01:51:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:51:25
01:00:28
01:26:41
01:44:21
01:44:38



Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 MARGONI Daniele
2 BATTISTI Davide
3 DEGRASSI Tommaso
4 ZULIAN Daniele

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 GIANELLE Marco
2 SEGATTA Simone

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

FRANCO Michele
CANELLA Gabriele
MUTTERLE Filippo
MASTROTTO Alberto
PEDROTTI Dario
SONNA Giovanni
SANDRI Eddy
VARESCO Enrico
SIEFF Kevin
CORTESE Alberto
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea

BROSEGHINI Gianluca

TISI Andrea

SCHUSTER Alexander

DELVAI Mauro

CELATO Simone

MARCON Simone

PM GRETTER Alessandro
Rl BERETTA Matteo

SQ VANZETTA Massimo
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 BONECCHER Fabrizio
2 SEGATTA Andrea
3 PRETTO Pierantonio
4 ZAMBONI Stefano

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Tempo
01:53:37
02:14:46
02:15:22
03:02:46

Tempo
02:18:48
03:27:50

Tempo
02:17:13
02:23:20
02:40:43
02:47:19
02:50:32
02:58:49
03:09:36
03:28:07
04:41:59
00:00:00

Tempo
02:17:42
03:09:15
03:09:16
03:26:34
04:00:12
04:27:20
04:40:02
02:59:42
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
02:46:29
02:54:39
03:08:06
03:19:11



GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
ALBARELLO Alberto
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MARCHI Andrea
GUIDI Massimo

10 COSER STEFANO

11 CAVAGNA Raffaello
12 POZZEBON Stefano
NP POZZEBON Michele
PM SCALCHI Roberto

PM HILLEBRAND Stephan
Rl ORSINGHER Giancarlo
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Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 SALVADOR Giuseppe

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome

1 GOBBI Gianluca
NP PARIS Ezio
PM BELLO' Gregorio

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 CONTE Daniele
2 PESCHEDASCH Matteo
Rl CONTE Fabio

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

DALLAVALLE Roberto
BORINATO Gabriele
MOGNO Pietro

GAIO Aaron
BITTARELLO Michele
CANELLA Samuele
ZUFFELLATO Jacopo
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Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome
1 ARMANINI Domenico
2 ZATTRA Filippo

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

03:28:15
04:03:08
04:03:20
04:03:37
04:18:54
04:26:28
04:27:20
04:47:48
00:00:00
03:51:53
04:52:26
00:00:00

Tempo
03:57:42

Tempo
02:21:50
00:00:00
02:14:35

Tempo
01:33:49
02:08:06
00:00:00

Tempo
02:32:19
03:10:00
03:17:59
03:22:42
03:26:10
03:48:52
04:21:15

Tempo
01:19:00
01:54:36
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PM

FRISANCO Giulia
MORINI Alessio
LACCONA Giuseppe
LAGHETTO Matteo
SLANZ| Marco
CORTI Laura
BIGHELLI Cecilia

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome
VICARIOTTO Mattia

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

BETTIN Renato
BETTEGA Ylenia
CERON Michele

BEZZI Giuseppe
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
CANELLA Alessandro
ZAMPIERON Mirko
ZARANTONIELLO Valentina
MONTEFIORI Enrico
FURLANI Cristina
PRETTI Giulio

Categoria: W10

Pos.

1 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin

2
3

Nome

BEZZI Astrid
MARSILETTI Bianca

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2

Nome
GIONTA Eliana Rachele
PRETTI Nives

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

RINALDI Anna
GRETTER Marianna
BATTISTI Maya
BARDELLI Sofia
COLME Sofia
PRANDEL Elisabetta

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

02:02:07
02:04:11
02:16:31
02:25:02
02:41:33
04:07:35
03:18:30

Tempo
00:45:39
00:54:24
01:03:00
01:04:20
01:11:38
01:12:17
01:18:01
01:19:00
01:19:06
01:19:16
01:34:04
03:46:42
03:47:13
01:12:35

Tempo
00:21:55
00:38:52
01:35:47

Tempo
00:56:32
00:56:40

Tempo
00:50:08
00:50:17
01:08:40
01:49:31
01:50:19
01:50:19



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Marica

1 PESCHEDASCH Emma

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

OGNIBENI Chiara
CAVAZZANI Laura

RIGONI Lucia
ANESIN Viviana
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 PARIS Nausica
2 SAMBI Sara
3 BONFANTI Sara
4 INCERTI Laura

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

PFISTER Oriana
SIGHEL Monica
CORRIDORI Chiara
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
PEDRINI Luisa
CERUTI Valentina
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 DAL SASSO Laura
2 GOTTARDINI Elena
3 PIFFER Maria
4 PREDAN Sonia

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Angela
2 FAIFER Cristina
3 VALER Antonella

PRETTO Celeste Nike

PESCHEDASCH Lisa

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Tempo
02:02:24
02:02:24

Tempo
01:53:32
01:53:56
01:54:14
02:25:26
02:28:29
02:39:50

Tempo
02:04:09
02:05:43
03:28:24
03:31:51

Tempo
02:06:01
02:39:58
03:00:27
03:18:08
03:20:18
04:05:04

Tempo
02:07:22
02:13:13
02:35:44
03:11:53

Tempo
01:02:32
01:17:54
01:18:04



4 DALLA TOR Sara

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 PALUMBO Martina
2 DALFOLLO Debora
3 VARESCO Alice
4 FILIPPI Francesca

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

01:46:18

Tempo
02:54:47
03:09:12
04:05:00
04:50:36



